

P
SLP(Crl.)No. 3105-3113 OF 2001

ITEM No.44

Court No. 7

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3105-3113/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2001 in CR MBA 9474/01 ,CR MBA
9475/2001, 9476/01,CR MBA 9477/01,CR MBA 9478/01,CR MBA 9480/01 ,CR MBA
9581/2001, 9582/01,CR MBA 9656/01 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

ASIF HUSAIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 25/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Siddartha Dave,adv.
V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.N.Misra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Z.K.Faizan,adv.
Mr. Shakeel A.Syed,adv.
Dr. R.S.Verma,adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. S.Markandeya,Sr.adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Misra,adv.
Ms. Feroza Bano,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar states that he has
instructions to appear for respondent Nos.2 and 3 and prays
for two weeks' time to file vakalatnama. Prayer is
granted. List after three weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.Malkani)
Court Master