

SLP(Cr1.)No. 3105-3113 OF 2001

.PL70

ITEM No.20

Court No. 7

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No. 3105-3113/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2001 in CR MBA Nos.9474
to 9478 of 2001, 9480, 9581, 9582 and 9656 of 2001 of the High
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASIF HUSAIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 06/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Z.K. Faizan,Adv.
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, learned senior counsel seeks
permission to place on record certain subsequent
developments which have taken place in the matter which,
according to him, will be relevant in considering the issue
before this Court. Two weeks' time is granted for the
purpose to serve an advance copy on the opposite side.

The matters are adjourned by four weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master