

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3105-3113/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2001 in CRMBA 9474/0201 to 9478/2001,CRMBA 9480/2001 to CRMBA 9582/2001 and CRMBA 9656/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASIF HUSAIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 17/01/2003 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr.Adv.  
Nos. 1, 4-10 Mr. Z.K. Faizan, Adv.  
Mr. Shakeel Ahmad Syed, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Kr. Yadva, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Nos. 2,3 Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

State of UP Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List for final disposal after six weeks on a Friday.

.SP1

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta) @@  
AAA  
Court Master@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA